Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
EasyLED Technology

For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: WSR3F1X16U5KCZSP
U
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
WSR3=Reveal Round
Wall Sconce
WSR4=Reveal Square
Wall Sconce
F=Wide Beam
Spread
16=16w
25=25w
U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
BU4=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
BUC4=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
P18103
ACCHSG4
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
B3LL SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array
Lens
B4LL SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array
Lens
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
ACCHSG4* Empty Die Cast Accessory Housing, Powdercoat Finish
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
Rev. 032321
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Data
Rev. 111920
WSR3F25U5KC
Type V-Clear Glass
WSR3F25U5KL
Type V-LumaLens
WSR4F25U5KL
Type V-LumaLens
WSR4F25U5KL
Type V-Clear Glass
Round & Square Wall
Sconces
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Performance
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
WSR3 L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
27
1.00 0.96 0.92 0.84 187,000
WSR3 L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.94 0.87 0.74 117,000